27 Ocak 2022 Persembe

1. Kogu Saat:17:00
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi
1.BALBANU

Forma

2.0RGUNUNKIZI

3 FIRTINAGUZELI
4 HADIGEL
5ZEYNOSUM
6.ALL THE RED

7 TAGSULTAN
8.CAVDAR GUZELI
9KIVRIK
10.TEKFORD GULU

11.BAYBORA

Yasg
4yak

4ykk
4yak
4ykk
4dyak
4ydk
4ykk
4ykk
4dyak
4ykk

4ykk

1.)62.000 &
1.)10.695 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
OZGUNHAN - BUDNKEZI

ORQUN- GARTANO
YAKUPBEY - IRVAK SULTAN
JOKER- AJLAN

ODINHAN - CANSI

BABA MEVLUT - DEMRBAS
KAANEFE - MUCIZE STAR
DOGANGUN - ROTINDAM
SARRAF - BERKAKIZ
GHLIBOLU- HIRSAN

EFEM- GOKYEL

Yarisg Programi

Handikap 15/DHOW/Digi /H2

2.)24.800 v

2)4278 %
Siklet Jokey Sahip
58 MUH.OK C. AHM CUKUROVA
555 GOKH.GOKGE H. HUS. AYRANCI
56 MCICEK MK. ALTIN
54 K.GOKCE FAD. BAYDAN
55 1.SOYAD OME. EROGLU
525 BMMRIK SAH. KARACA
51 AKURUNDUK SUR. ALTUNBAS
52 ACDAGDEVIREN  TEK. AKYAVWUZ
52 EAKTUG LUT. SABANCI
51 C.YILMAZ AL OREN
47 I.GUN M ALI GEVIK

6'LI GANYAN Bu kosudan baslar, 1. GIFTE Bu kosudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi

3.)12.400 ¢
3)2139¢%
Antrendr St
C.TKOSE 1
MTAVER 7
E.C.BAYDAN 9
E.C.BAYDAN 5
U.TUNAY 6
MY.AKKEYIK 10
MYAPAROGLU 11
MYAPAROGLU 4
MTAVER 3
G.HALKATAS 2
MZELYURT 8

HP Son6Y.

53

44

45

45

43

38

35

37

37

35

12

222-244

9319-97

43154-3

7326-42

0681-23

9433-25

31208-7

45831-8

10044-8

43514-7

880

izmir Hipdromu (11. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum
4)6200 &
4)1070

KGS s20 EniyiD.

4 17 12368

4 17 12279

23 17 12414

4 17

13 18 12434

7 17 12668

7 16 12648

18 19 13005

7 15 12662

20 18 12651

75 17 12873

Gy
525

11,65
545
2,55
3,75
7,05
20,75
38,65
18,15
35,95

57,05

AGF
16.14(2)

9.55(6)
15.76(3)
17.61(1)
14.24(4)
12.68(5)
49(7)
1.98(10)
417(8)
2.02(9)

0.96(11)

idm

False

True

True
True
True
True
True
True

True



